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Rank Num. Team Name

1 13 Fired Up Smokers

2 20 Serial Griller

3 9 Fred Vegas Smokers

4 22 Aporkalypse Now

5 6 Wolf's Revenge BBQ

6 11 Smokin' Story BBQ

7 i Taste of Grace

8 16 Pigs on the Run

9 26 Smokin' Mo's

10 33 Slicks Bar-B-Que

11 14 Smoke-Ahalics

12 36 Big Dog BBQ VA

13 29 Fireside Alchemy

14 28 Skull & Bones

15 27 Big O's Low n Slow BBQ

16 31 Sublime Smoke

17 30 Carolina Smoke

18 10 Makin' Bacon

19 15 Redneck Scientific

20 18 Guts Smokehouse

21 4 Big Chew Bar-B-Gus

22 24 412Q

23 14 Siraw Hat BBO

24 1 AW.'s BBQ

25 5 Tar River BEGQ

26 25 The Meatatarians

27 8 Family Business BBO
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34 Big Time BBG

~Snan

171.4400 168.0344
157.1084 170.2972
157.6800 160.5600
177.1428 158.8344
165.0856  154.2400
166.2512  165.1428
161.6800 165.0856
160.5484 166.2284
164.5256 1754172
169.1200 162.2856
164.5484 166.8344
150.8000 168.5600
143.9084 164.5600
169.7028  147.3944
153.1200 1559888
163.4172  159.9772
137.6800 1639772
170.8112  153.1200
176.0000 153,1200
169.9656 167.4172
157.6684 160,0344
167.4172  153}1200

153.0856 140.0672

146.1944 150.8112

Overall Ranking
Expertise: Both

RI PK

166.2744
172.5600
171.4056
170.8228
171.4056
167.4056
159.4056
165.1200
162.2628
153.7256
157.6800
156.5372
166.8572
169.6684
172.0228
158.8572
166.8456
161.0856
153.0740
154.7884
168.0000
142.8112
158.2744
168.5600
149 0972
154.2972
1422744

148.0000

BR
166.8228

168.5256
e Gr2
157.0856
171.4400
161.1200
172.5828
162.2628
150.2400
166.2628
162.2512
174.8456
173.7372
158.8344
158.8572
157.7144
169.7372
150.8800
151.9772
152.0000
146.8000
162.8228
1588000

53.1544
1554518
128.8228

141.6000

Chesapeake Jubilee BBQ Cook-off
Chesapeake, VA

The Chesapeake Jubilee

Total
672.5716

668.4912
666.8228
663.8856
662.1712
659.9196
658.7540
654.1596
652.4456
651.3940
651.3140
650.7428
649.0628
645.6000
639.9888
639.9660
638.2400
635.8968
634.1712
634.1712
632.5028
626.1712
8192572
618.7200
617.6804
6159772
608.5144

600.4568
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Rank Num. Team Name Table Judge1 Judge2 Judge3 Judge4 Judge5 Judgeé Total
1 20 Serial Griller 650 297028 36.0000 30.2628 36.0000 34.8572 354400 172.5600
2 27 Big O's Low n Slow BBQ 650 268572 34.8800 331428 36.0000 325600 354400 172.0228
3 6 Wolf's Revenge BBQ 981 331428 337028 32.0000 36.0000 325600 36.0000 171.4056
4 Fred Vegas Smokers 981 337028 33.1428 36.0000 36.0000 325600 31.4172 171.4056
5 22 Aporkalypse Now 981  33.7028 36.0000 34.8572 32.5600 33.7028 30.2744 170.8228
6 28 Skull & Bones 650  33.7028 33.7‘ 28 314056 33.7028 36.0000 325600 169.6684
7 1 AW.'s BBQ 650  32.0000 28.5600 36.0000 33.7028 325600 34.2972 168.5600
8 4 Big Chew Bar-B-Que 650 320000 354400 30.8456 33.7028 34.8572 32.0000 168.0000
9 11 Smokin' Story BBQ 977 337028 331428 325600 29.1200 32.0000 36.0000 167.4056
10 29 Fireside Alchemy 650  32.0000 34.8572 314172 331428 314172 354400 166.8572
1 30 Carolina Smoke 981 325600 354400 33.1428 36.0000 29.7028 28.5600 166.8456
12 13 Fired Up Smokers 311 274400 32,5600 36.0000 32.5600 30.8572 34.2972 166.2744
13 16 Pigs on the Run 315 285600 33.1428 354400 29.1200 325600 34.8572 165.1200
14 26 Smokin' Ma's 646  30.8572 30.21528 32.0000 31.4056 36.0000 32.0000 162.2628
15 10 Makin' Bacon 311 274172 325600 325600 30.2628 325600 33.1428 161.0856
16 7 Taste of Grace 646  32.0000 31.4400 32.5600 30.8456 30.2628 32.5600 159.4056
17 31 Sublime Smoke 981 291428 36.0000 32.0000 285600 28.5600 33.1544 158.8572
18 19 Straw Hat BBQ 977  30.8572 32.0000 32.0000 30.8572 285600 325600 1582744
19 14 Smoke-Aholics 646 285600 26.2628 29.1200 29.1200 36.0000 34.8800 157.6800
20 36 Big Dog BBQ VA 315 28.0000 32.0000 32.0000 314172 285600 32.5600 156.5372
21 18 Guts Smokehouse 315, 302628 297028 33.1428 29.1200 285600 32.5600 154.7884
22 25 The Meatatarians 311 257028 30.8572 20.1428 285600 30.8572 34.8800 154.2972
23 32 Caveman BBQ 977 280000 28.0000 32.0000 33.1428 28.0000 33.1428 154.2856
24 33 Slicks Bar-B-Que 646  28.0000 28.0000 33.1428 30.2856 26.8228 34.2972 1537256
25 15 Redneck Scientific 646  30.8572 274056 33.7028 285484 314056 285600 153.0740
26 3 Southern Boys BBQ 981  20.7028 32.5$28 291428 285600 32.5600 25.1200 1525484
27 35 Bruiser's Bar-B-Que 977  28.5600 28.5(:1300 33.1428 285600 314172 297028 151.3828
28 5 Tar River BBQ 315 207028 22.8228 32.0000 27.4172 342972 256800 149.0972
29 2 N.C. Ribs on Wheels, LLC 977 314400 28.0000 29.1428 280000 24.0000 31.4400 148.0228
30 34 Big Time BBQ 311 21.7028 29.1128 262628 302972 30.8572 31.4400 148.0000
31 24 412Q 646 280000 257028 207028 240000 201084 302972 1428112
32 8 Family Business BBQ 315 29.1428 24.5%00 285600 21.6800 28.0000 320116 1422744
33 12 Just Grilling 977 245716 291428 280000 262628 291200 21.1200 137.0972
34 21 True Southern Smoke BBQ 311 23.4056 25.7&}28 28.5600 24.0000 251316 29.1428 132.5372
35 17 Smokey Brotes 315 245600 257028 285600 251200 285600 20.0000 132.5028
\
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Rank Num. Team Name Table Judge1 Judge2 Judge3 Judge4 Judge5 Judge6 Total
1 26 Smokin' Mo's 650  36.0000 33.7144 337028 36.0000 36.0000 30.8572 1754172
2 5 Tar River BBQ 650 342972 33.1428 33.1428 34.8572 36.0000 34.8572 173.1544
3 20 Serial Griller 311 320000 34.2972 297028 325600 36.0000 354400 1702972
4 36 Big Dog BBQ VA 650  32.0000 32.0000 36.0000 337028 34.8572 30.8572 168.5600
5 13 Fired Up Smokers 646 314400 26.8572 34.2072 331428 34.8572 342972 168.0344
6 8 Family Business BBQ 981  36.0000 32.5600 285600 297028 33.7028 36.0000 167.9656
7 18 Guts Smokehouse 646  30.8572 320000 314172 36.0000 325600 354400 1674172
8 14 Smoke-Aholics 650  33.7028 30.8572 29.1200 337028 34.8572 337144 166.8344
9 16 Pigs on the Run 650 325600 30.8456 31.4056 360000 337028 32.5600 166.2284
10 1 Smokin' Story BBQ 646  32.0000 325828 34.8572 280000 31.4056 34.2972 165.1428
1 7 Taste of Grace 650 337028 314056 314056 34.8572 325600 325600 165.0856
12 29 Fireside Alchemy 315 291200 28.5600 354400 320000 354400 32.5600 164.5600
13 30 Carolina Smoke 315 314172 32.0000 337028 314172 354400 302744 163.9772
14 35 Bruiser's Bar-B-Que 311 297028 32.0000 354400 302628 291200 354400 162.8456
15 33 Slicks Bar-B-Que 981  32.0000 32.5828 320000 32.5600 33.1428 32.0000 162.2856
16 25 The Meatatarians 981 302972 297028 31.4400 325600 32.0000 34.8800 161.1772
17 9 Fred Vegas Smokers 315 354400 28.5600 354400 285600 32.0000 29.1200 160.5600
18 4 Big Chew Bar-B-Que 981  32.0000 31.4400 31.4400 30.8572 342972 30.2856 160.0344
19 31 Sublime Smoke 311 27.4400 285600 331544 325600 325600 33.1428 159.9772
20 22 Aporkalypse Now 311 314400 325800 30.8572 314172 325600 30.8572 158.8344
21 27 Big O's Low n Slow BBQ 315 274172 302972 30.8572 314172 262744 36.0000 155.9888
22 6 Wolf's Revenge BBQ 315 274172 30.2972 36.0000 27.9772 297028 30.2628 154.2400
23 12 Just Grilling 981 302972 30.8572 26.8572 34.8800 30.2972 216916 153.1888
24 i0 Makin' Bacon 977 297028 28.0000 30.2972 291200 251200 36.0000 153.1200
25 15 Redneck Scientific 977 320000 30.8572 251200 29.1200 280000 33.1428 153.1200
26 24 412Q 977  28.0000 28.5600 32.0000 325600 24.0000 32.0000 153.1200
o7 1 AW.'s BBQ 646 320000 257028 320000 222972 337028 27.4056 150.8112
a8 15 846 285600 257028 28.5600 256800 314172 348572 149.0972
29 28 977 274172 314400 201200 297028 291544 279772 147.3544
|
30 23 The Grounds Guys BBQ 977 262972 32,5%23 285600 274172 320000 211200 1468572
31 4 Sig Time BBQ 981 331428 218800 285600 314172
32 3 977 2220872 ,4%{30 30.2972 257028
33 17 311 262744 2626828
34 32 846 24.5800 *.s_ajr-“* 28.0000 228916
35 21 315 238772 251300 262828 285600
3% 2 341 200000 200000 22.8572 24.0000
|
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Rank Num. Team Name Table Judge1 Jquez Judge3 Judge4 Judge5 Judge6 Total

1 22 Aporkalypse Now 981 360000 30.2628 33.1428 36.0000 360000 36.0000 177.1428
2 15 Redneck Scientific 650  29.1200 36.0000 360000 354400 325600 360000  176.0000
3 17 Smokey Brotes 650  34.8572 31.4172 354400 36.0000 302628 34.2972 172.0116
4 13 Fired Up Smokers 981  31.4172 33.1L28 28.5600 36.0000 354400 35.4400 171.4400
5 10 Makin' Bacon 650 320000 36.0000 33.7028 33.7028 337028 337028 170.8112
6 28 Skull & Bones 311 342972 314056 36.0000 325600 30.2628 354400 160.7028
7 33 Slicks Bar-B-Que 311 291544 302628 34.2972 325600 36.0000 36.0000 169.1200
8 24  412Q 981  33.1428 36.0000 34.2972 34.8572 291200 251084 167.4172
9 11 Smokin' Story BBQ 315 325828 36.000 33.7028 337028 29.7028 302628 166.2512
10 6 Wolf's Revenge BBQ 977  30.2628 34.s$72 32.5600 337028 257028 33.7028 165.0856
11 14 Smoke-Aholics 981 354400 36.0000 27.4056 337028 32.0000 256800 164.5484
12 26 Smokin' Mo's 977 325600 32.0000 33.7028 337028 31.4400 325600 164.5256
13 34  Big Time BBQ 650 337028 32.5600 30.2628 32.5600 33.7028 32.0000 164.5256
14 31 Sublime Smoke 646  30.8572 33.1428 325600 205256 34.8572 32.0000 163.4172
15 7 Taste of Grace 311 262628 325600 32.0000 32.0000 32.5600 32.5600 161.6800
16 25  The Meatatarians 315 325600 33.1428 325600 342972 291200 26.2628 161.6800
17 16 Pigs onthe Run 646  32.0000 297028 354400 17.7028 337028 29.7028 160.5484
18 18  Guts Smokehouse 981 325600 325600 29.1428 33.7028 32.0000 19.4056 159.9656
19 Southern Boys BBQ 311 320000 27.4056 36.0000 29.1200 325600 29.7028 159.3828
20 Fred Vegas Smokers 977 320000 30.8572 29.7028 31.4172 240000 337028 157.6800
21 4 Big Chew Bar-B-Que 311 285600 30.2628 297028 30.2628 32.0000 354400 157.6684
22 20  Serial Griller 646 285600 325828 337028 205600 36.0000 26.2628 157.1084
23 8 Family Business BBQ 650 314172 314172 291200 325600 325600 28.5600 157.0744
24 27  BigO's Lown Slow BBQ 977 285600 342972 297028 320000 27.4400 285600 153.1200
25 19 StrawHat BBQ 315 29.7028 29.7128 30.2628 325600 30.8572 23.3828 153.0856
26 2 N.C. Ribs on Wheels, LLC 650 342972 30.8572 302972 262628 30.8572 24.5600 152.5716
27 36  BigDogBBQ VA 646 320000 29.7028 29.7028 142972 32.5716 26.8228 150.8000
28 21 True Southem Smoke BBQ 981 291200 257028 280000 354400 285600 18.8000 146.8228
29 1 AW.'s BBQ 315 279772 285600 337028 27.9772 27.9772 256800 146.1944
30 35  Bruiser's Bar-B-Que 646 285600 26.2856 29.1428 137028 33.7028 26.8228 1445140
31 29  Fireside Alchemy 646 262628 26.8456 29.1200 22.8344 314172 30.2628 143.9084
32 32 Caveman BBQ 315 280000 262628 285600 207028 257028 285600 141.0856
33 5 Tar River BBQ 977 268572 314400 28.0000 285600 24.0000 251200 139.9772
34 30  Carolina Smoke 977  30.8800 28.0&00 285600 251200 24.0000 251200 137.6800
35 12 JustGriling 311 245484 245600 268572 217028 201544 314400 136.5600
3 23 The Grounds Guys BBQ 315  21.6800 24.5#00 285600 245600 257028 245600 127.9428
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Rank Num. Team Name ‘ Table Judge1 Jujlge2 Judge3 Judge4 Judge5 Judge6 Total
1 9 Fred Vegas Smokers 650 354400 354400 354400 33.1428 348572 36.0000 177.1772
2 36 Big Dog BBQ VA 981 337028 36.0000 32.0000 33.7028 36.0000 354400 174.8456
3 29 Fireside Alchemy 981 32.5600 354400 354400 34.8572 354400 21.1200 173.7372
4 Taste of Grace ; 981 36.0000 36.0000 32.0000 33.1428 354400 28.0000 172.5828
g Wolf's Revenge BBQ 650 342972 33.7028 33.1428 35.4400 325600 34.8572 171.4400
6 30 Carolina Smoke 650 32.0000 35. 33.1428 32.0000 34.8572 34.2972 169.7372
T 20 Serial Griller 315 33.7028 29. 33.7028 325600 34.8572 33.7028 168.5256
8 13 Fired Up Smokers 977 325600 32.0000 325600 33.7028 29.1428 36.0000 166.8228
9 33 Slicks Bar-B-Que ‘ 650 354400 325600 256800 33.7028 325600 32.0000 166.2628
10 24 412Q 650 32.0000 33.7028 314172 30.2628 33.7028 32.0000 162.8228
11 16 Pigs on the Run 311 28.0000 33.7028 36.0000 28.0000 325600 32.0000 162.2628
12 14 Smoke-Ahalics 315 325600 29.1428 36.0000 27.9772 30.8456 33.7028 162.2512
13 11 Smokin' Story BBQ 31 29.1428 34.8572 30.2628 32.0000 32.0000 32.0000 161.1200
14 27 Big O's Low n Slow BBQ 981 32.0000 354400 274172 325600 30.8572 28.0000 158.8572
15 28 Skull & Bones 646 274172 30.8572 354400 36.0000 29.1200 26.8572 158.8344
16 19 Straw Hat BBQ ‘ 650 32.5600 32.0 29.1200 325600 325600 29.1200 158.8000
17 7 Smokey Brotes 981 314172 28. 30.8572 325600 34.8572 245600 158.2516
18 31 Sublime Smoke 977 30.8572 32.0000 30.2628 28.5600 30.2972 34.2972 157.7144
19 22 Aporkalypse Now 977 30.2628 314400 30.2628 29.1200 26.8572 36.0000 157.0858
20 5 Tar River BBQ 3N 21.7028 32.0 308572 274172 33.7372 314400 1554516
21 7| AW's BBG | 311 257028 30.8572 314400 30.8572 32.0000 28.0000 153.1544
22 18 Guts Smiokehotuse g77 280000 342972 285600 33.1428 28.0000 279772 152.0000
23 15 Redneck Scientific ‘ 3 25,1428 30.8572 325600 285600 32.0000 28.0000 1518772
24 30 viakin® Bacon 646 285600 314400 34.8800 2B.0000 26.8228 28.0000 150.8800
25 26 311 257028 28.55‘500 291200 32.0000 32.0000 28.5600 150.2400
Z8 4 577 255800 28 S?DD 28.5600 314172 245800 297028 146.8000
27 3 877 251200 23.‘3?&0 251200 251200 24.0000 291200 141.6000
28 34 315 26,8456 245800 33.1428 257028 302858 251544  141.1312
28 25 546 26.8572 23.4%‘56 28.7028 234172 30.8456  Z8.0000  138.8228
30 3 315 201200 216800 30.8b/2 274172 258b/2 245600 1345116
3 32 Caveman BBQ 581 26.8572 23.4] 72 245600 287144 28.0000 205600 1325488
32 21 True Southermn Smoke BBQ 646 fvies £6.5845 134024
34 P 546 16.5600
35 iz 3i5
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Rank Num. Team Name Table Judge1 Judge2 Judge3 Judged4 Judge5 Judgeé Total
1 28 Skull & Bones 184 34.8572 33.7028 354400 297028 33.7028 36.0000 173.7028
2 25 The Meatatarians 191 31.4400 27.4+00 34.8800 35.4400 34.8800 32.0000 168.6400
3 15 Redneck Scientific 184 337372 342972 30.8572 34.8800 251200 34.2972 168.0688
4 3 Southern Boys BBQ 184 34.8572 34.8?72 33.7144 274400 34.8800 27.9772 166.2860
5 34 Big Time BBQ ‘ 184 36.0000 34.8800 26.2628 354400 30.2628 29.7028 166.2856
6 22 Aporkalypse Now 115 36.0000 274172 32.0000 33.7372 251200 35.4400 164.5944
7 1 AW.s BBQ 115 325600 33.7028 31.4400 29.1544 279772 36.0000 162.8572
8 36 Big Dog BBQ VA 191 30.8572 27.4400 30.2628 36.0000 32.0000 29.1200 158.2400
9 32 Caveman BBQ 191 285828 274400 30.3200 32.0228 30.2856 34.8800 156.0912
10 16 Pigs on the Run 115 297028 32.0000 297028 26.2972 314172 291200 151.9428
11 29 Fireside Alchemy 115 314056 26.8228 29.1200 30.8572 22.8228 32.0000 150.2056
12 17 Smokey Brotes 184 274172 325600 31.4172 30.2972 216800 25.7028 147.3944
13 12 Just Grilling 191 32.0000 251428 285484 29.1656 23.9772 24.5484 139.4052
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